
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF MEDICAL OFFICER OF HEALTH

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

NtO No.: 813/ NteruEHl1106 Date:02.03.15

Quotation for Repair of Govt.Vehicle (ElectricalWorkl

Sealed Quotations on plain paper are invited by the CMOH, North 24 Parganas, Barasat for repair of

vehicle No. WB-64A-1106 attached to the office of the CMOH, North 24 Parganas and with supply of new

parts where necessary as per job description as per Annexure-l attached herewith.

The quotations are to be submitted along with the following valid documents:

1. Trade License Certificate (up to date)

2. Service Tax Certificate(up to date)

3. lncome tax certificate ( up to date)

4. VAT/CST Registration/Challan.

5 Minimum 3 years of experience in similar job.

The undersigned reserved the right of accepting or rejecting any quotation without assigning any reason

thereof. Job description in respect of vehicle no WB-64A-1 106 is given as per Annexure-l.

CHIEF MEDICAL OFFICER OF HEALTH

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

Date & Time for Submission of Quotations

Place of Submission

Opening of Quotations

NIQ No.: 813/ NIQ/VEH/1106/1(B)

Copv forwarded to-

1. The Dy. CMOH-l/ll/llIIDMCHO|ZLO, North 24Pgs.
2. The ACMOH, Barasat sadar/Barrackpore/Bidhannagar/Bongaon
3. The RHTO, North 24 parganas
4. The Accounts Officer, North 24 Parganas
5. The Administrative Officer, North 24 arganas
6. The SuperintendenUBMOH
7. D/a of this office
B. Notice Board

: 03.03.2015 io 09.03.2015 from 10 am to 2 pm.

: Tender Box at O/o the undersigned,

: 09.03.2015 at 3 p.m at the O/o the undersigned.

Date: 02.03.15

\d-Y\"4'<
cHrEF MEDrghL Orrrcrn oh Hrnlrx

WT 
PARGANAS



Annexure-l

Job estimate for the vehicle no. WB64A-1106 Eicher l-0.7 covered canter truck (Accident Vehicle) Electrical
portion to be repaired and replace as per following list.

1. 1 coil8 mm L.T. wire
2. 1 coil 6 mm LT wire
3. 2 coil 5 mm LT wire
4. 8 pcs PVC tape
5. 2 pcs black tape
6. 2 pcs head light cut out
7 . 1 pc electric flasher
8. 4 pcs head light holder
9. 15 pcs fuse
10. 1 pc wiper end relay
11. 1 pc parking light relay
12. 4 pcs head light seal beam
13. 4 pcs head light bulb
1,4. 2 pcs 101.6,LL4,L67 bulbs
15. Allglass bulb, meter bulb holder
16. Wiring cleep
17. 1, pc steering combination switch
18. Wiper machine repair
19. Wiper link rod assly
20. Wiper arm
2L. Wiper blade
22. Battery terminal
23. L4 ft. battery terminal wire
24. 5 pcs panel switch
25. 3 pcs fog light switch
26. 2 p,c fog light comp.
27 . L pc horn relay
28. 1 pc solenoid switch
29. L pc alternator oil seal

30. 1 pc alternator cut out
31. Alternator carbon set
32. Alternator overhauling labour charges
33. 1 set self starter carbon
34. 1, pc self starter bearing
35. Auto switch repair
36. Self starter servicing labour charges
37. 2 pcs lndicator light
38. 2 pcs side light
39. 3 pcs roof light
40. 1 pc oil pressure switch

K,ploParganas



41. 1 Pc stoP light switch

42. t Pc flout unit comp'

43. 2 Pc back light glass

44. 1 Pc brake switch

45. t Pc back gear switch

+0. f 
'p. 

speedometer cable with casing

47. Full body wiring renewing and new making fitting charges

48. Main line defective wiring renewing and new making charges

qroi.tion needs to be asked for repair'

,[,/
b}\\,


	NIQ 813

